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Representatives
Makenna Kull
Dani Creasey

Dan Mechenich
Robin Fisher
Cindy Armour

VACANT

Meghan Cramm
Peter Haney
Shawn Ramer

Rebecca Forbes Wank

VACANT
Josiah Redford
Cynthia Lundey

VACANT

Sarah French
Becky Zart
Holly Johnson
Kyle Nachtigall
Alexis Young
VACANT
John P Anderson
Kristine Runge
Karla Stoebig
VACANT
VACANT
David Skuban

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT
Greg Froehlich
Daniel Kerkman

Colin Jeffrey Renk

VACANT

First Alternates Second Alternates

Ally McCann Jennifer Marino

Rosalind McKennon

Rosa Ring

Tim Akey

Third Alternates



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

VACANT
VACANT
Kerry O'Neill
VACANT
Felix Castro
Sara Frey
Jimmie Duncan
Consuelo Morales
VACANT
Juan R Santoyo-Zamora
VACANT
Guadalupe Jensen
VACANT
Paul Phommasack
James Krause
Clay Eckstein Jacob Swisher
James Johnson
Terry Fritter
Vicki Werla
VACANT
Blake Weeden
VACANT
VACANT
Boyd Hillestad Brittany Nelson
Jerald (Jerry) Moran
Lance Raney Andrew Smalley
Christopher Alan Michaels
VACANT
VACANT
Karen Demick
Andrew Broan
Erik Geiger
Jerome Watson
VACANT



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7r
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
Total

Philip Jochimsen
VACANT
Andrew Hagen
Gwen Goplin
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
Eric Schuck
Joel Gerrits
Terri Stewart
Richard Ness
Russell Kutz
Devan Arbay
DJ Payton
Richard Carson
VACANT
VACANT
Gera Bodley
Joshua Koehler
Brian Shore
Rocio Orzel
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
Karen Majerus
Rich Gassen
VACANT
VACANT
Ryan Keegan
Jodi Bodnar
65

Laura Ehmann

Christine Carollo-Zeuner



